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ML# (System Assigned) ®=A REQUIRED ENTRY

Cnty# County Name

1) ® County # 

Street#

4) ® Street #

Street

5) ® Street Name

Zip +4

6) ® Zip

Sec

8) Section/Subdiv/Development

Zone

11) ® Zoning
R.ComZip

9) Realtor.ComZip

Color

20) Color of Building

Bld#

15) Building #

OC

19) Out of County

Suite#

16) ® Suite Number

Blk

17) ® Block Identifier

Lot

18) ® Lot Identifier

Yes No

22) ® GSMLS.COM

GS.Com (Must Choose Only 1)

Town# Town Name

2) ® Town #

LP

7) ® List Price

PricSqFt

10) ® Price Per Sq Ft

.

60) ® Equipment Available

Equip (1 Required; choose up to 8)

Smoke Detector

Storage Tank
Storage Area(s)
Sprinkler System

Security System
See Remarks

Sign - Roof

Sign - Building
Sign - Freestanding

Office Equipment

Restrooms - Public
Restrooms - Private
Refrigeration Unit
Passenger Elevator(s)Intercom

Machinery
Lifts
Kitchen Area

Handicapped EquipmentFloor Drains
Freight Elevator(s)

Furniture
Fuel Pump

Handicapped Access

Appliances
Burglar Alarm

Fixtures
Fire Alarm
Exhaust System

+NOTE: Field 47) PROPERTY TYPE: only one 
property type selection will fit on some reports.  
Therefore, if the primary property type shown 
above is not the the one you want to appear on 
these reports, you must change it.

48) ® Primary Property 
Type

49) ® Ownership Type

OwnType (Must Choose Only 1)
Fee Simple

Condominium
Cooperative

45) Construction Date/Year Built Desc

YB/CDDes (1 Required if YB/CD = 0, Choose up to 2)

Approximate
Historical

Renovated To Be Built
Under ConstructionStanding

Unknown

46) Renovated Year

YrRen (Required if YB/CDDes = Renovated)
YB/CD

44) ® Construction Date/Year Built

Yes No

42) ® Basement

Bas (Must Choose Only 1)

LotSiz (Either Lot Size or Acres is required)

41) Approximate Lot Size

Acre

40) Total Acres

.

#Amps

38) Number of Amps

#Volts

39) Number of Volts

MaxDrHt

34) ® Max Door Height

CeilHt

35) ® Max Ceiling Height

#Docks

32) ® Number of Docks

#Doors

33) ® Number of OH Doors

#U/FB

55) Num Units w/Full Bath

#U/HB

56) Num Units w/Half Bath

#AvPrkSp

30) Available Parking Spaces

#Bays

31) ® Number of Bays

#Units

28) Number of Units

#PrkSp

29) # Parking Spaces

#2BrUn

52) Num 2 Bdrm Units

#3BrUn

53) Num 3 Bdrm Units

#Lav

27) ® Number of Lavatories

#1BrUn

51) Num 1 Bdrm Units

#Story

26) Number of Stories

SqFtBldg

23) ® Building Sq Ft

SqFtAvail

24) ® Available Sq Ft

OffSqFt

25) ® Office Sq Ft

57) ® Construction

Constr (1 Required; choose up to 3)

Formed Concrete
Brick/Block

Metal Frame
See Remarks
Wood

Yes No

12) Zoning Compliance

ZonComp (Choose Only 1)

Yes No

21) Seller Disclosure Avail.

SDA (Choose Only 1)

Owner(s) Initials   _________    __________                   CONTINUED ON PAGE 2

Stone

58) Flooring

Concrete
Carpeting

Wood
Vinyl-Linoleum
Tile

Parquet

Floor (Choose up to 5)
See Remarks

Laminate

For Sale For Lease

3) ® For Sale or Lease

FSOL (Must Choose Only 1)

PriUse

14) Prior Use
PerUse

13) Permitted Use

59) ® Roof Description

Roof (1 Required; choose up to 2)

Metal
Built-Up Rubberized

Fiberglass
TileFlat
Slate
See RemarksComposition Shingle

Asphalt Shingle

Wood ShingleImitation Slate

#4BrUn

54) Num 4 Bdrm Units

#ofApart

50) Num of Apartments

36) Column Space

ColSpace

37) Floor Load

FlrLoad

47) ® Property Type

PropType (1 Required; choose up to 3)

Apartment Complex

Industrial Complex - Light

Condo Complex
Manufacturing

Office Building Complex
Gas Station/Garage Store With Office
Hotel/Motel

Store With Apartment
See Remarks

Industrial Complex - Heavy

Retail Complex

Strip/Shopping Center

Mixed Use
Free Standing Office

Office/Retail
Office/Apartments

Restaurant
Restaurant/Bar

BasDes (1 Required if Bas = Yes; Choose up to 4)

43) Basement Description

Walkout
UnfinishedPartial

Slab
Storage

Finished-Partially
French Drain
Full

Crawl Space
Bilco Style Door

Finished
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Owner(s) Initials   _________    __________                   CONTINUED ON PAGE 3
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